*omord  SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 17 Cu. Ft Upright Convertible
Fridge/Freezer in White

Model: RUF-17C
FEATURES

*  2-in-1 Fridge/Freezer Combo

*  Quick Conversion Button
+  Electronic Control Panel
+  Four Wire Shelves

+  One Wire Drawer Compartment —_—
* Interior LED Lighting

+  Adjustable Legs and Easy-Rolling Wheels

«  Automatic Defrost
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TECHNICAL

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Interior Depth

Interior Width

Interior Height

Depth Including Handles

Depth Excluding Handles

Depth Less Door

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees

Capacity
Cubic Feet

Individual Shelf Capacity
Number Of Shelves

Features & Materials

Ambient Temperature Range
Defrost Type

Door Style

Number Of Doors
Refrigerant Type

Shelf Material Type
Temperature Control Type
Temperature Range
Casters

Interior Material

Exterior Material

Electric & Certification

Plug Type

Power Cord Length
Voltage

Phase

Hertz

Wattage
Horsepower

Amps
Certifications

32.8
29.3
65

26
26.06
63
29.3
29.3
25.98
60.2

17
75 Ibs.

109 F

Automatic

Swing

1

R-600a

Steel Wire
Electronic control
Fridge model: 36-45 F /Freezer mode: -8-10.4 F
0

HIPS

PCM

NEMA 5-15P

66.93

115

1

60

180

0.11

1.8

CSA Listed For Safety



MELWREAY

32.8

29

=3

64.8

32.7

26

60.1

CERTIFICATIONS

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213
718-576-6342
K(X)lMore info@koolmore.com



